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Aylmer (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Rutherford Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 3 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Record Albums 0034 Crystal and Glass Vases
0002 Cabinet 0035 Plush

0003 Fansand Table 0036 Vintage Toys

0004 Food Storage 0037 Vintage Toys

0005 Cooler Bags and More 0038 Lamp

0006 Pursesand Bags 0039 Wall Art

0007 Bags 0040 Clocks

0008 Avon Collectibles And More 0041 Clocks

0009 Clock, Angels And More 0042 Lampsand Crystals
0010 Mugs, Candleholders, Giftware And More 0043 Jewelry

0011 Cabinet Stereo 0044 Jewelry

0012 Bags 0045 Jewelry

0013 Roya Doulton 0046 Jewelry

0014 Roya Doulton 0047 Corner Shelf and More
0015 Jewelry and Bags 0048 Jewelry

0016 Roya Doulton Figurine 0049 Jewelry

0017 Roya Doulton Figurine 0050 Jewelry

0018 Roya Daoulton Figurine 0051 Jewelry

0019 Roya Albert Figurine 0052 Jewelry

0020 Boudoir Lamps 0053 Jewelry

0021 Mirrored Placemats and Planter 0054 Jewelry

0022 LadiesFireside Chair 0055 Jewelry

0023 Bears 0056 Cameras

0024 Table and Game 0057 Vintage Cameras

0025 Chair and Cushions 0058 Vintage Movie Camera
0026 Teapot, Candle Holders and More 0059 Vintage Slide Projector and More
0027 Crystal Bowlsand Vases 0060 Cameras

0028 Vases and Decorative Items 0061 Canon Camera

0029 Fashion Dolls and Cases 0062 Jewelry

0030 Crystal and Busts 0063 Chair

0031 Crystal 0064 Cuckoo Clock

0032 Vases 0065 Wooden Items

0033 Crystal and Glass 0066 Jewelry
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Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Watches

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Travel

Silver Plate

Serving Pieces

Silver Plate Trays, Crystal Bowl
Lotus Water Treatment System
Sanitizing Wand and Air Purifier
Air Cleaner and Thermometer
Air Purifiers

Air Purifier

Dyson

3 PcsWall Art

Heater And Humidifier

Air Purifiers

Air Purifier And Heater

Dr. Ho

Back Support, Massagers, Canes
Steam Cleaner

Hand Vacuum And Spot Cleaner
Steamer

Cornflower and Hobnail Glassware
Candelabras And Bowls

Serving Dishes

Bodum And Casserole Dishes
Back Therapy And Furniture Lifter
Back Care And Furniture Lifters
Light and Massage Therapy
Royal Albert Poinsettia

China And Ceramics

Nippon

Dishes

Silver Plate Flatware

Alfred Meakin Luncheon Set
China And Porcelain

Teacups And Saucers

Serving Pieces and Salt and Pepper
Teacups And Saucers

Teacups And Saucers

Teacups And Saucers

Mops And Vacuums
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

Sponges and Cleaning

Laundry And Cleaning

Food Prep

KitchenAid Food Processor
KitchenAid Attachments

Bullet Express

Wolfgang Puck Rice Cooker
Wolfgang Puck Rapid Steamer
NinjaMaster Prep

Wolfgang Puck Pressure Cooker
Crock Pot And Pressure Cooker
Vita-mix

Wolfgang Puck Multi-Cooker
Wolfgang Puck Appliances
Table And Chairs

Pots And Pans

Pressure Cooker

Tea Cart And Contents
Wolfgang Puck

Wolfgang Puck And More
Wolfgang Puck Breadmaker
Wolfgang Puck

Wolfgang Puck

Wolfgang Puck Grill And More
Chopper And Sandwich Press
Wolfgang Puck Grill And Kitchen Tools
Books And Wolfgang Puck Chopper
Books And Wolfgang Puck Chopper
Carleton Rose Serving Pieces
Carleton Rose Setting Pieces
Mugs And Pottery

Small Appliances

Food Prep Appliances

Induction Cooker, Choppers
Personal Care

Supplements

Can Opener, Knife Set and Food Storage
Bags And More

Food Storage And More
Bakeware And More

Wolfgang Puck Pressure Cooker
Deep Fryer

Magic Bullet



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Pots And Pans
Halo Oven

Casserole Dishes And More

Glass Serving Pieces
Denby Dishes
Glassware

Kitchen Accessories
Kitchen Tools

Contents of Cupboard
Bakeware

Pitchers, Carafes

Cutting Boards And More
Chair And More

Hoover Carpet Cleaner
Closet Contents
Cranberry Glass
Cranberry Glass
Contents Of Linen Closet
Blankets and Duvet
Blankets And Throws
Throws and Blankets
TableLinens

Table Linens And Iron
Mink Jacket and Coat
Coat And Fur Collar
Fabric Coats

Ott Lights

Jug And More

Jugs And Basin

Aids

Porcelain Doll Collection
Dresser

King Bed

Porcelain Doll Collection
Vintage Infant Clothing
Hats And Boxes

Night Table And Lamp
Lamps And More

Lamps

Dresser with Mirror
Lamps

TV And More

Vintage Luggage

3/6

Lot

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
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Title

Pillows

Pillows And More
Christmas Figurines
Lamps

Curio Cabinet

Misc Art

Frames And More
Lamps

Dresser with Mirror

Art And More

Dresser

Art And Books

Art

Vintage Sofa Art

Bed

Art

Art

Pair of Night Tables

Art And Lamp

Desk And Chair

Art And Books

Art And Books

Art

Art

Contents Of Shelf Unit
Books And Air Purifier
Books And Back Care
Pottery And More
Vintage Tins And Porcelain
Giftware

Vintage Figurines
Figurines and Musical Figurine
Salt And Pepper, Giftware And Crystal
Vintage Mirror

Novels And Fan

Desk And Chair

Books And Fan

Books And Air Purifier
Printer, Table And Shredder
Dell Computer And Desk
Kindles And More
Phones

Phones



Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

Title

Lights, Extension Cords
George Foreman Grill
Roaster Oven

George Foreman Grill

Grill And Meat Grinder
Wolfgang Puck Pressure Oven
Toaster Oven

Irons And Ironing Board
Heater And Lamp

Filing Cabinet

VCR Players

Sewing Machine And Table
Toyota Knitting Machine
Husqgvarna Sewing Machine
Bust, Ironing Board And Iron
Dresser

Needlecraft And Storage
Knitting And Storage
Sewing And Craft Books
Thread And Storage Boxes
Needlecraft Notions

Sewing Machine

Sewing Lot

Elna Sewing Machine And Desk
White Sewing Machine And Table
Bagged Fabric And Iron
Toaster And Sandwich Cutter
Milk Bottles, Bill Spike And Razors
Vintage Items

Vintage Items

Crocks And Skates

Bagged Fabric And Iron

8 Track Stereo

Fabric And Iron

Clothing Care

Fabric And Iron And Board
Metal Table And Safe
Crafting Items

Phonograph

Fabric And Iron

Knitting Machine

Sewing Notions

Sewing Machine
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Lot

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
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Title

Sewing Machine

Necchi Sewing Machine
Sewing Notions And Magazines
Serger

Notions

Table On Casters

Pattern File Cabinet

Five Floor Lamps

Button Press And Blanks
Upright Piano

Ceramic Trees And Book Shelf
Books And Chairs

Upright Freezer

Fridge

Pump With Outdoor And Cleaning Items
Tree Stand And Jack

Dresser

Tools And Hardware

Tools

Shelf And Tools And Hardware
Heater And Saws

Wet Dry Vacuum

Garden Tools

Toboggan

Bats And Barrel

Wood Boxes And Drawers
Mirrors

Gavenized Wash Tubs

Folding Chairs And TV Trays
High Chair And Cradle

Tables And Trunk

Dresser

Marconi Radio

Battery Charger And Scaffold Step
Chair And Magazine Rack
Stereo And Books

Books And Lamp

Leather Chair

Leather Sofa

TablesAnd TV

Ottoman And Basket

Rocking Chair And Drum Tables
Loveseat And Table



Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367

Title

Garden Lot

Vintage TV

Garden Ornaments

Vases Planters And Cedar Chips
Garden Lot

Clock And Figurines
Candles And Candle Holders
Decorative Items

Fireplace Screen

Candles

Wreaths And Wrapping
Vintage Games

Christmas Decorations
Musical Carousel

Side Tables

Mantle Clock And Barometer
Tupperware

Christmas Balls

Christmas Figurines And Decorations

Wicker

Chest/Trunk

Vintage Toys And Chairs
Christmas Decorations

Children's Book And Lamp And Chair

Entertaining Items

Noritake Dishes

Ironstone Dishes And Glasses
Ironstone Dishes

Bar Stools

Ping Pong Table

Small Appliances

Serving ltems

Punch Bowls

Treadmill

Exercise Equipment

Exercise Equipment

Cart And Trolley

Patio Bench And Chairs
Garden Lot

Camping Items

Sewing Machine

Sewing Machine

Mason Jars And Corner Shelf
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Lot

0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373

Title

Pet Carrier

Pet Crate

Wicker Pet Baskets
Pet Carrier

Long Tables

Card Tables
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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